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Freshman Basketball (Boys)
2012−2013

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Dec. 06 Watervliet− Home Marcellus High School 4:30PM

Thursday Dec. 13 @ At Hartford At Hartford 5:30PM

Friday Dec. 21 Lawrence− Home Marcellus High School 4:30PM

Thursday Jan. 10 Lawton− Home Marcellus High School 4:30PM

Saturday Jan. 12 Niles Brandywine− Home Marcellus High School 4:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 15 @ At Saugatuck At Saugatuck 5:30PM

Thursday Jan. 17 @ At Watervliet At Watervliet 5:30PM

Thursday Jan. 24 Hartford− Home Marcellus High School 4:30PM

Thursday Jan. 31 @ At Lawrence At Lawrence 5:30PM

Thursday Feb. 07 @ At Lawton At Lawton 5:30PM

Friday Feb. 22 @ SAC Crossover at North
Division

SAC Crossover at North Division 5:30PM
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